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Name: Contact Email: Appointed By: 

Chair:   

Javiera Caballero 
Durham City Council Javiera.Caballero@durhamnc.gov  City 

Vice Chair:    

Brenda Howerton 
Durham County Board of Commissioners bhowerton@dconc.gov  County 

Members:    

Nate Baker 
Durham City Council Nate.Baker@durhamnc.gov   

City 

Nimasheena Burns 
Durham County Board of Commissioners nburns@dconc.gov  County 

Wendy Jacobs 
Durham County Board of Commissioners wjacobs@dconc.gov County 

Mark-Anthony Middleton 
Mayor Pro Tem, Durham City Council mark-anthony.middleton@durhamnc.gov  City 

Kimberly Cameron  
Planning Commission Chair 

planningcommissionerkimcameron@gmail.com  City 

Alternate Members    

Leonardo Williams 
Mayor, Durham City Council Leonardo.Williams@durhamnc.gov  City 

Non-Voting Members 

Wanda Page 
City Manager Wanda.Page@DurhamNC.gov  City 

Dr. Kimberly J. Sowell 
County Manager County_Manager@dconc.gov  County 

Sara Young, AICP 
City-County Planning Director sara.young@durhamnc.gov City-County 
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